iome ] valate |

General information about company

Scrip code

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN

Name of the company
Whether company is SME
Class of Security

Type of report

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

506981

INE472D01017
Blue Chip Tex Industries Limited
No
Equity Shares

Quarterly

31-03-2023

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

No




[ome ] vaidate

:ro.' Particular Yes/No P::n";:::::r::p Public shareholder Non Pr::::it:r- Non

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No No No No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No No

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




" tome ] vaate

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0.00 0.00
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0.00 0.00
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0.00 0.00
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0.00 0.00
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0.00 0.00

Notes :-

1) "Approved Limits (%)" means the limit approved by Board of Directors / shareholders of the Listed entity. In case the listed entity has no
Board approved limit, provide details of sectoral / statutory cap prescribed by Government / Regulatory Authorities

2) Details of Foreign ownership includes foreign ownership / investments as specified in Rule 2(s) of the Foreign Exchange Management
(Non-debt Instruments) Rules, 2019, made under the Foreign Exchange Management Act, 1999.




Note in this sheet
Number of Voting Rlghtsheld in each lass ofsecurites() T Number of Shares pledged or Sub-categorization of shares
.ot R crshres g saran e [ o e
lestegor P No.offully padup equty | Ne-OPardvpaid: | S0 GRS shares | 0 tatalno.of Noof Voting (X1V) Rights INo. f Shares Underlying|  No.of shares | = 1 EEres e | S P Shareholding (No. of shares) under
v Cotegor ofharholder arenlaers enaa | weatystares | ol o | shores calred Oustandngeonverae | Undering | L T or" o arcenageof cued demateraized
g o o = held recen | (= (Vpups (|25 P SCRR,1557) Class Totalas a % of curities Oustanding e Asa%oftotal Asas o total
eceipts RN class = arrants share capia No. No. m
w 5 o) e a Total wsec) ® Warrants () o k) o Shareshold e Shares hed o subctegoryl) | Subcategory ) | sub-cotegory
Asa%of (A+8+C2) X 8y PR ) )
@) |promoter & promoter Group 10] 1182304 1182304 60.0) 1,182,304.0 1182304.¢ 60.00] 60.00] 1182304
© Jpubic 3357 78810 788156 000 788106.00| 788106.00 a0.00] a0.00] 2325 of o
(©_|Non Promoter- Non Public
=
(c2) | shares held by Employee Trusts
Total 3367 1970509 1970500] 100 1970500, 1970500, 10000 200) 1805729 o o




Gategory & Name
Srashoiers n
w

No.of by s
oty
w

omberor ey g

S o

oo s | oo s

b
w

DeposonyRecips
w

(e oo
Aswotlamica

oo vatna bR

P — Er e
fer— o cZEE Sl ot e
T e, octsare P
P e e
) wartaats ) e neld e neld Sub-cate ‘Sub-category (i)
ot ® i e W = W = o o ]
iohts Asa%of (AsBec2)

presep) 1l

siez20400]

0

[0

) [ iy o e

[ e ———
) | ot g

P

e ol ol e
]
ot ondldent il s
@ | ngviusty
© | Sovermen:
@ [ mssors
@
© | iy ot geaty
prem)
ot Sharsholding ofPamoter andpromotr roup
A ) g sz sl s1sm0sco] szl sl ol sssmsn]

“ M
o | ssocate comoanic sbsictares
ouectors sttt st ottt
©
e
[ Er——r——
[ ———
(@ | et ofomotr daster e
@ : vt et
[ [ ———-
© | o
29 soors soars 5 soors sonrs 5 5 ssom o o o
P [T ——
B | s s sos s s sos sos s o o o
0 | et s s
“ 2000 2000 1) 2000 2000 1) 1) 1100 o o o
0 | rocennatonss
| roreenconsanes
R 4 oce e o3 oce e o3 o3 e o o o
) | oo ety ) P P o P P o5 o5 P o o o
) i ] ] F o050 ] F F ] o o o

1570t0]
Dislosoe of notes on sharehaldin patern

™
Tt oo on bt S
e

Tt o] e e [ - e o o s J J

e s [ —— s o o o) J J




A1) Indian

Any Other
(specify)

Beekaylon
Synthetics
Private
Limited
Sangam
Syntwist
Textiles
Private
Limited

Ashok K.
Khemani

Nand K.
Khemani

Rahul A.
Khemani

Shahin N.
Khemani

Siddharth
Ashok
Khemani

Indotex
Export
House LLP

Setron
Textile Mills
Private
Limited

Rachna A.
Khemani

Scrip Code : 506981

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

BLUE CHIP TEX INDUSTRIES LTD.

Shareholding Pattern

Quarter Ending : 31-Mar-23

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

10

11,82,304

4,86,188

1,62,100

74,690

70,531

67,580

70,880

21,140

2,08,300

4,400

16,495

11,82,304

4,86,188

1,62,100

74,690

70,531

67,580

70,880

21,140

2,08,300

4,400

16,495

0.00

60.00

24.67

8.23

3.79

3.58

3.43

3.60

1.07

10.57

0.22

0.84

11,82,304

4,86,188

1,62,100

74,690

70,531

67,580

70,880

21,140

2,08,300

4,400

16,495

0.00

60.00

24.67

8.23

3.79

3.58

3.43

3.60

1.07

10.57

0.22

0.84

11,82,304

4,86,188

1,62,100

74,690

70,531

67,580

70,880

21,140

2,08,300

4,400

16,495


https://www.bseindia.com/index.html

Roop K.
Khemani

Sub Total A1
A2) Foreign

A=AT1+A2

Promoter
Group

10

10

11,82,304

11,82,304

11,82,304

11,82,304

0.00

60.00

0.00

60.00

11,82,304

11,82,304

0.00

60.00

0.00

60.00

11,82,304

11,82,304



Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder
BLUE CHIP TEX INDUSTRIES LTD.

Scrip Code : 506981 Quarter ending : 31-Mar-23

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

B1) Institutions

(Domestic) 0 0 0.00 0.00 ] . )

Banks 1 1100 1,100 0.06 1,100 0.06 1,100
Sub Total B1 1 1100 1,100 0.06 1,100 0.06 1,100

B2) Institutions
(Foreign)

B3) Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/
President of
India

0 0 0.00 0.00 - - -

0 0 0.00 0.00 - - -

B4) Non-

Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00 ] . )

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund

(IEPF)

Resident

Individuals

holding nominal 3269 509973 5,09,973 25.88 5,09,973 25.88 3,560,702
share capital up

to Rs. 2 lakhs

1 139661 1,39,661 7.09 1,39,661 7.09 1,39,661

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

SATYA
PRAKASH 1 22359 22,359 1.13 22,359 1.13 22,359
MITTAL

4 99425 99,425 5.05 99,425 5.05 99,425

RITU GARG 1 25340 25,340 1.29 25,340 1.29 25,340
RAJIV GARG 1 30028 30,028 1.52 30,028 1.52 30,028
KESHAV GARG 1 21696 21,696 1.10 21,696 1.10 21,696

Non Resident

. 44 2404 24,04 1.22 24,04 1.22 19,14
Indians (NRIs) 040 040 040 9.140

Bodies

11 7066 7,066 0.36 7,066 0.36 6,466
Corporate

Any Other
(specify)

HUF 25 6731 6,731 0.34 6,731 0.34 6,731

27 6931 6,931 0.35 6,931 0.35 6,931


https://www.bseindia.com/index.html

Clearing

2 200 200 0.01 200 0.01 200
Members
Sub Total B4 3356 787096  7,87,096 39.94 787,096 39.94 6,22,325
B=B1+B2+B3+B4 3357 788196  7,88,196 40.00 7,88,196 40.00 6,23,425

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense
account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.



