

[Home](#)[Validate](#)

### General information about company

Scrip code	506981
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE472D01017
Name of the company	Blue Chip Tex Industries Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2023
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

[Home](#)[Validate](#)

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

[Home](#)[Validate](#)**Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits**

Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	0.00	0.00
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0.00	0.00
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0.00	0.00
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0.00	0.00
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0.00	0.00

**Notes :-**

1) "Approved Limits (%)" means the limit approved by Board of Directors / shareholders of the Listed entity. In case the listed entity has no Board approved limit, provide details of sectoral / statutory cap prescribed by Government / Regulatory Authorities

2) Details of Foreign ownership includes foreign ownership / investments as specified in Rule 2(s) of the Foreign Exchange Management (Non-debt Instruments) Rules, 2019, made under the Foreign Exchange Management Act, 1999.

Table 1 - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Note - Data will be automatically populated from shareholding pattern sheet - Data Entry Restricted in this sheet

Category (i)	Category of shareholder (ii)	Nos. Of shareholders (iii)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (iv)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (v)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (vi)	Total nos. shares held (vii) = (iv)+(v)+(vi)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (viii) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (ix)			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (x)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (x) (a)	Shareholding - as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (xii) = (viii)+(x) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (xiii)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (xiv)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (xv)	Sub-categorization of shares							
								No of Voting (xvi) Rights							Total as a % of (A+B+C)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (x)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (x) (a)		Shareholding - as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (xii) = (viii)+(x) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	Shareholding (No. of shares) under		
								Class eg: X	Class eg: Y	Total															Sub-category (i)	Sub-category (ii)	Sub-category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	10	1182304			1182304	60.00	1,182,304.00					60.00					1182304									
(B)	Public	3357	788196			788196	40.00	788196.00					40.00					628453	0	0	0						
(C1)	Non Promoter, Non Public																										
(C2)	Shares underlying DRs																										
(C3)	Shares held by Employee Trusts																										
	<b>Total</b>	<b>3367</b>	<b>1970500</b>			<b>1970500</b>	<b>100</b>	<b>1970500.00</b>					<b>100.00</b>					<b>1805729</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>0</b>						



Shareholding Pattern

**BLUE CHIP TEX INDUSTRIES LTD.**

**Scrip Code : 506981**

**Quarter Ending : 31-Mar-23**

**Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group**

Category of shareholder	Entity Type	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
						Class eg: X	Total	
<b>A1) Indian</b>					<b>0.00</b>		<b>0.00</b>	
<b>Any Other (specify)</b>		10	11,82,304	11,82,304	60.00	11,82,304	60.00	11,82,304
Beekaylon Synthetics Private Limited	Promoter Group	1	4,86,188	4,86,188	24.67	4,86,188	24.67	4,86,188
Sangam Syntwist Textiles Private Limited	Promoter Group	1	1,62,100	1,62,100	8.23	1,62,100	8.23	1,62,100
Ashok K. Khemani	Promoter	1	74,690	74,690	3.79	74,690	3.79	74,690
Nand K. Khemani	Promoter	1	70,531	70,531	3.58	70,531	3.58	70,531
Rahul A. Khemani	Promoter	1	67,580	67,580	3.43	67,580	3.43	67,580
Shahin N. Khemani	Promoter	1	70,880	70,880	3.60	70,880	3.60	70,880
Siddharth Ashok Khemani	Promoter Group	1	21,140	21,140	1.07	21,140	1.07	21,140
Indotex Export House LLP	Promoter Group	1	2,08,300	2,08,300	10.57	2,08,300	10.57	2,08,300
Setron Textile Mills Private Limited	Promoter Group	1	4,400	4,400	0.22	4,400	0.22	4,400
Rachna A. Khemani	Promoter Group	1	16,495	16,495	0.84	16,495	0.84	16,495

Roop K. Khemani	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	
<b>Sub Total A1</b>		10	11,82,304	11,82,304	60.00	11,82,304	60.00	11,82,304
<b>A2) Foreign</b>					0.00		0.00	
<b>A=A1+A2</b>		10	11,82,304	11,82,304	60.00	11,82,304	60.00	11,82,304

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

**BLUE CHIP TEX INDUSTRIES LTD.**

Scrip Code : 506981

Quarter ending : 31-Mar-23

**Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder**

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form (Not Applicable)	Sub-categorization of shares (XV)		
								Shareholding (No. of shares) under		
								SubCategory_I	SubCategory_II	SubCategory_III
<b>B1) Institutions (Domestic)</b>	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
<b>Banks</b>	1	1100	1,100	0.06	1,100	0.06	1,100			
<b>Sub Total B1</b>	1	1100	1,100	0.06	1,100	0.06	1,100			
<b>B2) Institutions (Foreign)</b>	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
<b>B3) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India</b>	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
<b>B4) Non-Institutions</b>	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
<b>Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)</b>	1	139661	1,39,661	7.09	1,39,661	7.09	1,39,661			
<b>Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs</b>	3269	509973	5,09,973	25.88	5,09,973	25.88	3,50,702			
<b>Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs</b>	4	99425	99,425	5.05	99,425	5.05	99,425			
SATYA PRAKASH MITTAL	1	22359	22,359	1.13	22,359	1.13	22,359			
RITU GARG	1	25340	25,340	1.29	25,340	1.29	25,340			
RAJIV GARG	1	30028	30,028	1.52	30,028	1.52	30,028			
KESHAV GARG	1	21696	21,696	1.10	21,696	1.10	21,696			
<b>Non Resident Indians (NRIs)</b>	44	24040	24,040	1.22	24,040	1.22	19,140			
<b>Bodies Corporate</b>	11	7066	7,066	0.36	7,066	0.36	6,466			
<b>Any Other (specify)</b>	27	6931	6,931	0.35	6,931	0.35	6,931			
HUF	25	6731	6,731	0.34	6,731	0.34	6,731			

Clearing Members	2	200	200	0.01	200	0.01	200
<b>Sub Total B4</b>	3356	787096	7,87,096	39.94	7,87,096	39.94	6,22,325
<b>B=B1+B2+B3+B4</b>	3357	788196	7,88,196	40.00	7,88,196	40.00	6,23,425

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

**Note**

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.